
C O F F E E  C A R T

Mara Catering, we are committed to providing you with 
top-quality coffee catering services for your events. We 

greatly appreciate your continued support and trust in our 
services.



 

C A T E R I N G

Coffee Cart



Dubai 
Hot & Cold 

Sharjah
Hot & Cold 

Ajman
Hot & Cold 

Other Emirates
Um Al Quwain, Abu Dhabi, Al Ain, 
Khorfakkan, Fujairah, RAK, Al 
Madam, Dibba, Hatta, and others 

2,345 aed

2,295 aed

2,345 aed

2,545 aed

C A T E R I N G

50 Cups



C A T E R I N G

Coffee Cart



Dubai 
Hot & Cold 

Sharjah
Hot & Cold 

Ajman
Hot & Cold 

Other Emirates
Um Al Quwain, Abu Dhabi, Al Ain, 
Khorfakkan, Fujairah, RAK, Al 
Madam, Dibba, Hatta, and others 

1,980 aed

1,980 aed

1,980 aed

2,100 aed

C A T E R I N G

30 Cups


